
 2024-25 P-2
Report of Attendance in County Operated Special Education Special Day Classes

TK/K-3 4-6 7-8 9-12 TK/K-3 4-6 7-8 9-12
76851 Bonsall Unified 1.06 1.06 0.00 1.06
67991 Cajon Valley Union 0.93 0.96 1.89 0.00 1.89
73551 Carlsbad Unified 0.14 1.70 1.84 0.20 0.20 2.04
68023 Chula Vista Elementary 5.04 5.94 10.98 0.00 10.98
68031 Coronado Unified 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.10
68049 Dehesa Elementary 0.00 0.95 0.95 0.00 0.95
68056 Del Mar Union Elementary 0.96 0.96 0.10 0.10 1.06
68106 Escondido Union High 0.00 0.97 0.97 0.00 0.97
68114 Fallbrook Union Elementary 0.88 0.89 1.77 0.14 0.10 0.24 2.01
68122 Fallbrook Union High 0.00 1.76 1.76 0.12 0.12 1.88
68197 La Mesa-Spring Valley 0.96 0.97 1.93 0.00 1.93
68221 National Elementary 1.46 2.99 4.45 0.00 4.45
73569 Oceanside Unified 0.29 0.43 0.42 3.06 4.20 0.17 0.19 0.36 4.56
68296 Poway Unified 0.98 0.50 0.23 1.33 3.04 0.11 0.03 0.06 0.20 3.24
68346 San Dieguito Union High 0.00 0.89 1.74 2.63 0.20 0.20 2.83
73791 San Marcos Unified 0.89 0.98 0.99 2.86 0.14 0.14 3.00
68379 San Ysidro Elementary 0.85 0.57 1.42 0.00 1.42
68361 Santee 1.74 1.74 0.00 1.74
68395 South Bay Union 3.22 5.87 9.09 0.00 9.09
68411 Sweetwater Union High 0.00 3.19 6.46 9.65 0.00 9.65
68452 Vista Unified 3.45 2.95 1.88 4.01 12.29 0.28 0.24 0.11 0.40 1.03 13.32

22.95 23.05 7.56 22.02 75.58 0.94 0.37 0.30 0.98 2.59 78.17

TOTAL

Special Day Class Extended Year Special Education

CDS Code Resident School District
A-2

TOTAL
A-4 Extended 

Year Total



 2024-25 P-1
Report of Attendance in County Operated Special Education Special Day Classes

CDS CODE TK/K-3 4-6 7-8 9-12 TK/K-3 4-6 7-8 9-12
76851 Bonsall Unified 1.19 1.19 0.00 1.19
67991 Cajon Valley Union 0.93 0.98 1.91 0.00 1.91
73551 Carlsbad Unified 0 1.84 1.84 0.2 0.20 2.04
68023 Chula Vista Elementary 5.32 5.82 11.14 0.00 11.14
68049 Dehesa Elementary 0 0.97 0.97 0.00 0.97
68056 Del Mar Union Elementary 0.99 0.99 0.1 0.10 1.09
68106 Escondido Union High 0 0.99 0.99 0.00 0.99
68114 Fallbrook Union Elementary 0.86 0.91 1.77 0.14 0.1 0.24 2.01
68122 Fallbrook Union High 0 1.66 1.66 0.12 0.12 1.78
68197 La Mesa-Spring Valley 0.94 0.99 1.93 0.00 1.93
68221 National Elementary 1.51 3.01 4.52 0.00 4.52
73569 Oceanside Unified 0.49 0.2 0.71 3.08 4.48 0.17 0.19 0.36 4.84
68296 Poway Unified 0.99 0.84 0.03 0.92 2.78 0.11 0.03 0.06 0.20 2.98
68346 San Dieguito Union High 0 0.86 2.32 3.18 0.2 0.20 3.38
73791 San Marcos Unified 0.93 0.98 0.82 2.73 0.14 0.14 2.87
68379 San Ysidro Elementary 0.88 0.51 1.39 0.00 1.39
68361 Santee 1.82 1.82 0.00 1.82
68395 South Bay Union 3.22 5.99 9.21 0.00 9.21
68411 Sweetwater Union High 0 3 6.72 9.72 0.00 9.72
68452 Vista Unified 3.17 3.31 1.89 4.6 12.97 0.28 0.24 0.11 0.4 1.03 14.00

23.24 23.54 7.46 22.95 77.19 0.94 0.37 0.30 0.98 2.59 79.78

TOTAL

Special Day Class Extended Year Special Education

Resident School District
A-2

TOTAL
A-4 Extended 

Year Total
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